54www.cleaverscientific.com
blotting
dot and slot blotters
Four different sample number size and style of Hybridisation Manifold are offered:-  two types of
dot blotter and two types of slot blotter.
Typical applications include clone screening with DNA / RNA probes in Southern/northern blots
and immunological screening with antibodies in western blots.
The units incorporate precision lapped surfaces to ensure uniform blotting membrane contact

•	 Uniform	heat	dispersion
•	 Long	life	electrodes
Ordering Information
SD10 Semi Dry Mini, 10 x 10cm System
SD20 Semi Dry Maxi, 20 x 20cm System
SD33 Semi Dry Maxi Plus, 33 x 45cm System
SD50 Semi Dry Maxi Long, 20 x 50cm System
Ordering Information
CSL-D48 48-well Dot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array CSL-S24 24-well Slot Blot Manifold, 2 x 12 array
CSL-D96  96-well Dot Blot Manifold, 8 x 12 array CSL-S48 48-well Slot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array
Technical Specifications
Unit
dimensions
(w x h x d)